
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Office of the Purchasing Agent
2300 Bloomdale Road

Suite 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071
www.col l incountytx.gov

TO: Honorable Commissioners Court

FROM: Purchasing Department

SUBJECT: Contract Award Data

IFB No. 2020-258

IFB TITLE: Construction, Road: Collin County Outer Loop, from East of SH 289 to FM 2478

468 Bidders were notified through Collin County eBid

47 Bidders viewed the IFB through Collin County eBid

8 Bidders responded:

Austin Bridge & Road, LP $13,780,000.00
Ed Bell Construction Company $13,549,000.00
JD Abrams, LP $15,782,636.88
Jagoe-Public Company $14,562,966.71
Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc. $13,063,071.85
McMahon Contracting $14,483,747.67
Texas Sterling Construction Co. $13,740,523.16
Tiseo Paving $14,650,000.00

IFB# 2020-258 is recommended to Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc., as the lowest and 
best bidder as determined by the Purchasing Department, Engineering and Jacobs Engineering Group, 
Inc., the Engineer of record for the project.

Please contact the Purchasing Department at extension 4103, should you have questions or need any 
additional information.


