Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

1 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc.
10950 Research Road

Frisco, TX 75033

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order No.: 1

Contract

Effective Date:
Contract No.

2020-258

Construction, Road: Collin County Outer Loop
from East of SH 289 to FM 2478

2021-070-01-25

Court Order No.

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Additionals costs due to City of Celina changes to their water lines after project was bid.

$33,146.46

City of Celina constructed sanitary sewers were also constructed and manhole covers need to adjusted

to meet grade and accommodate bridge beams.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$13,063,071.85

$ 33,146.46

$ 33,146.46

$13,096,218.31

ACCEPTED BY:

Michael Sinacola

Mario Sinagetfa & Sons Excavating, Inc.

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




